QUBAI AUTAODRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

AE National Race Day

Sortedon L

3. UAE Sportbike Championship

Race 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:31:53

International Circuit 4.290 km

01/27/17 13:30-

Pos No. Class Name Laps Total Tm Gap Diff Best Tm
1 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA 10 17:45.665 1:45.193
2 10  e00 Mahmoud TANNIR 10 17:50.774 5.109 5.109 1:45.726
3 11 1000 Ibrahem AL SHARIDAH 10 18:08.776 18.002 23:111 1:47.713
4 7 1000 Fahad AL GHARBALLY 10 18:17.108 8.332 31.443 1:48.141
5 47 e Ahmed ALMUYINI 10 18:32.414 15.306 46.749 1:48.629
6 9 &0 Vafi KHAN 10 18:32.824 0.410 47.159 1:49.747
7 5 600 Nawaf AL SHUAIBI 10 18:37.523 4.699 51.858 1:50.512
8 44 600 Nasir SYED 10 18:42.119 4.596 56.454 1:50.415
9 12 s00R Brendan ZAIMAAN 10 18:44.573 2.454 58.908 1:50.813
10 16  600R Sunit GONSALVES 10 18:44.930 0.357 59.265 1:51.027
11 24 600R Mohammed RAHMAN 9 17:52.066 1Lap 1lap 1:52.630
ot classified
DNF 33 sw Surya RAJA 3 6:11.402 DNF 1:52.071
irgin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
109 144.924 1:45.193 146.816 77 - Nasser AL SHAIBA
Clerk of the Course Orbil
Chief Timekeeper
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DUBAI AUTAODRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

AE National Race Day

3. UAE Sportbike Championship International Circuit 4.290 km .;.
Race 1 01/27/17 13:30 . -
Race (10 Laps) started at 13:31:53 | W
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S S2 S3
(9) Vafi KHAN
') Nasser AL SHAIBA 1 13:33:51.198 1:56.361 47,985 30.407 37.969
1 13:33:43.433 1:49.614 45.422 28.631 35.561 2 13:35:42.956 1:51.758 44.092 30.142 37.524
2 13:35:28.626 1:45.193 40.861 28.770 35.562 3 13:37:34.850 1:51.894 43.294 31.333 37.267
3 13:37:14.547 1:45.921 41.030 29.301 35.590 4 13:39:24.994 1:50.144 43.595 29.804 36.745
4 13:39:00.141 1:45.594 41.144 28.677 35.773 5 13:41:15.402 1:50.408 43.305 29.866 37.237
5 13:40:45.594 1:45.453 41.026 28.912 35.515 6 13:43:06.360 1:50.958 43547 29.986 37.425
6 13:42:31.421 1:45.827 40.899 29.201 35.727 7 13:44:56.276 1:49.916 43.329 29.720 36.867
7 13:44:17.422 1:46.001 40.901 29.210 35.890 8 13:46:46.037 1:49.761 43.263 29.732 36.766
8 13:46:03.912 1:46.490 41.166 29177 36.147 9 13:48:35.784 1:49.747 43.396 29.562 36.789
9 13:47:50.269 1:46.357 41.371 29.061 35.925 10 13:50:25.907 1:50.123 43,154 29.685 37.284
10 13:49:38.748 1:48.479 41.193 30.406 36.880
(5) Nawaf AL SHUAIBI
)) Mahmoud TANNIR 1 13:33:49 941 1:56.200 46.987 30.566 37.647
1 13:33:45.741 1:52.658 47.898 28.771 35.989 2 13:35:41.127 1:51.186 43.452 29.878 37.856
2 13:35:33.224 1:47.483 41.990 29.024 36.469 3 13:37:32.458 1:51.331 43,496 30.004 37.831
3 13:37:20.165 1:46.941 41.935 29.034 35.972 4 13:39:23.409 1:50.951 43.412 29.768 37.771
4 13:39:06.331 1:46.166 41.892 28.494 35.780 5 13:41:15.210 1:51.801 43.662 30.415 37.724
5 13:40:52.445 1:46.114 41.804 28.671 35.639 3 13:43:06.687 1:51.477 43.567 30.027 37.883
6 13:42:38.171 1:45.726 41.641 28.477 35.608 7 13:44:57.781 1:51.094 43.401 29.859 37.834
7 13:44:24.113 1:45.942 41.715 28.414 35813 8 13:46:48.293 1:50.512 43.068 29.686 37.758
8 13:46:10.493 1:46.380 41.810 28.512 35.958 9 13:48:39.037 1:50.744 43.388 29.585 37.771
9 13:47:56.516 1:46.023 41.740 28.502 35.781 10 13:50:30.606 1:51.569 43.877 29.928 37.764
10 13:49:43.857 1:47 341 41.991 28.823 36.527
(44) Nasir SYED
) Ibrahem AL SHARIDAH 1 13:33:52.005 1:57.415 48.599 31.054 37.762
1 13:33:45.006 1:51.880 46.421 29.314 36.145 2 13:35:43.755 1:51.750 44.142 30.339 37.269
2 13:35:32.719 1:47.713 41.960 29.482 36.271 3 13:37:34.523 1:50.768 43.736 30.035 36.997
3 13:37:20.773 1:48.054 41.605 29.916 36.533 4 13:39:24. 996 1:50.473 43.526 29.869 37.078
4 13:39:08.851 1:48.078 42.156 29.483 36.439 5 13:41:16.327 1:51.331 43.910 30.088 37.333
5 13:40:56.990 1:48.139 42177 29.450 36.512 6 13:43:07.181 1:50.854 43.710 29.898 37.246
6 13:42:45.604 1:48.614 42.391 29.929 36.294 7 13:44:57.596 1:50.415 43612 29.654 37.149
7 13:44:34.546 1:48.942 42.210 29.880 36.852 8 13:46:48.696 1:51.100 43.967 29.647 37.486
8 13:46:23.321 1:48.775 42.430 29716 36.629 9 13:48:43.965 1:55.269 44.031 30.027 41.211
9 13:48:12.092 1:48.771 42.459 29.796 36.516 10 13:50:35.202 1:51.237 43.720 30.133 37.384
10 13:50:01.859 1:49.767 42,686 30.070 37.011
(12) Brendan ZAIMAAN
Fahad AL GHARBALLY 1 13:33:53.045 1:57.613 48,691 30.770 38.152
1 13:33:46.994 1:51.509 45827 29.317 36.455 2 13:35:44 637 1:51.592 43.754 30.487 37.351
2 13:35:35.135 1:48.141 42.128 29.463 36.550 3 13:37:36.745 1:52.108 44,571 30.195 37.342
3 13:37:23.727 1:48.592 42.375 29.727 36.490 4 13:39:29.035 1:52.290 44.059 30.477 37.754
4 13:39:12.243 1:48.516 42,086 29.505 36.925 5 13:41:21.389 1:52.354 44.167 30.707 37.480
5 13:41:01.014 1:48.771 42,227 29.985 36.559 6 13:43:12.810 1:51.421 43.935 30.265 37.221
6 13:42:50.083 1:49.069 42.784 29.769 36.516 7 13:45:04.457 1:51.647 44.159 30.150 37.338
7 13:44:39.806 1:49.723 42941 29.782 37.000 8 13:46:55.810 1:51.353 43.844 30.109 37.400
8 13:46:29.333 1:49.527 42.997 29.618 36.912 9 13:48:46.843 1:51.033 43.885 30.022 37.126
g 13:48:18.827 1:49.494 42.938 29.898 36.658 10 13:50:37.656 1:50.813 43.876 29.804 37.133
10 13:50:10.191 1:51.364 43,812 30.132 37.420
(16) Sunit GONSALVES
') Ahmed ALMUYINI 1 13:33:52.409 1:57.428 48,583 30.784 38.061
1 13:33:48.476 1:54.197 47328 29846 37.023 2 13:35:44.245 1:51.836 43.944 30.618 37.274
2 13:35:38.954 1:50.478 43.554 29.559 37.365 3 13:37:36.018 1:51.773 44.585 30.250 36.938
3 13:37:28.661 1:49.707 43.460 29.598 36,649 4 13:39:29.185 1:53.167 45,054 30.555 37.558
4 13:39:17.290 1:48.629 42,630 29.21 36.788 5 13:41:20.919 1:51.734 43.521 31.188 37.025
5 13:41:09.466 1:52.176 42678 30.934 38.564 6 13:43:12.581 1:51.662 44.026 30.245 37.391
6 13:43:03.718 1:54.252 47.109 30.115 37.028 7 13:45:04.170 1:51.589 44.071 30.214 37.304
7 13:44:53.979 1:50.261 43.302 29715 37.244 8 13:46:55.614 1:51.444 43.869 30.319 37.256
8 13:46:45.779 1:51.800 44.086 29.914 37.800 9 13:48:46 641 1:51.027 43.831 30.137 37.059
9 13:48:34.464 1:48.685 43.276 29.082 36.327 10 13:50:38.013 1:51.372 43.811 30.523 37.038
10 13:50:25.497 1:51.033 43.926 30.219 36.888
(24) Mohammed RAHMAN
— "3
Clerk of the Course (6]
Chief Timekeeper
www.mylaps.
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QUBAI AUTADRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

AE National Race Day

3. UAE Sportbike Championship

International Circuit 4.290 km
01/27/17 13:30 .

Race 1
Race (10 Laps) started at 13:31:53
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
1 13:33:53.431 1:57.537 48.523 31.141 37.873
2 13:35:46.061 1:52.630 44.715 30.132 37.783
3 13:37:43.520 1:57.459 45277 32.349 39.833
4 13:39:42.200 1:58.680 46.189 32.512 39.979
5 13:41:42.937 2:00.737 47.483 32.788 40.466
6 13:43:41.902 1:58.965 47.116 32562 39.287
7 13:45:42.032 2:00.130 46.313 32.711 41.106
8 13:47:43.219 2:01.187 46.724 33.764 40699
9 13:49:45.149 2:01.930 47.821 33.248 40.861
1) Surya RAJA
1 13:33:50.875 1:55.346 47.047 30.558 37.741
2 13:35:42.946 1:52.071 44120 30.174 37.777
p3 13:38:04.485 2:21.539 46.692 37.979

53

Clerk of the Course
Chief Timekeeper

inted: 01/27/17 13:59:59

0

www.mylaps.
Licensed to: Dubai Autodi



